
Sat. April 20 - Easter Egg Hunt in Commons Park. Games start 
at 11 

Thurs. April 25 - Citywide Tree Giveaway Planting Day 

Fri. April 26 - Tree Memorial Ceremony at the Selman Pavilion 
starts at 1pm. 

Fri. June 7 - Pig Out in the Park at 11am at the Selman Pavilion 

Fri. June 14 -  Bourbon Gentlemen Concert in Commons Park. 
Concessions at 6pm, music at 7pm. 

Fri. June 28 - Painting in the Park (PRE-REGISTRATION)  at 6PM 

Call us at 260.665.1588 to sign up. 

Sat. June 29  - Monument City Classic : Call 260.665.8786 for info 

Wed. July 3  - Music Americana at the T. Furth Center starting 
at 7pm 

Thurs. July 4 -  Independence Day Celebration; check out our 
Facebook for a full schedule. 

 

 

Fri. July 26 - The Hubie Ashcraft Band Concert in Commons Park. Conces-
sions at 6pm, music at 7pm. 

Sat. July 27  - Back to School Bash in Commons Park 12p-2p 

Sat. August 17 - Dog Day in the Park at the Selman Pavilion. 5K at 9 am, 
other events at 10:30am. 

Fri. August 23 - Painting in the Park (PRE-REGISTRATION) at 6PM 

Call us at 260.665.1588 to sign up. 

Sat. Sept. 7 - Lace Up for Literacy 5K at 9am in Selman Pavilion 

Sept. 27-29- Civil War Days at the Selman Pavilion 

Oct. 11-13 - Steuben Co. Fall Fest at the Selman Pavilion 

TBD- Halloween Fun at the Selman Pavilion  


